L15000038971

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Rus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dus	miess Emity Man	ne <i>j</i>
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
·		
		·
		ļ
		1
144	170	
- vari	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u></u>



800268972338

02/02/15--01040--007 **125.00

FILED
15 FEB ZO PH 1: 20
PALLAHÁSSEE PLANAIS

Office Use Only

MAR - 3 2015

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Inspired Gifts, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
M. Miriam Maldonado Name of Person
Ihyam's Inspired Gifts Firm/Company
670 Wishaw Lane Address
Winter Springs, Florida 32708 City/State and Zip Code
ihyams@outlook.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
M. Miriam Maldonado at (321) 972-6591 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 10, 2015

M. MIRIAM MALDONADO 670 WISHAW LANE WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

SUBJECT: IHYAM'S GIFTS & CRAFTS

Ref. Number: W15000009701

15 FEB 20 AH IO: 00

LL LA CULT LA CATIONS
BUREAU OF CONTERCIAL
REPORT SERVICES

TNSPIRED GIFTS, LLC
We have received your document for IHYAM'S GIFTS & CRAFTS and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please list the complete principal office address.

The name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00002758

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	5 FEB - 7
Ihyam's Inspired Gifts, LLC	
	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office Principal Office Address:	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ce of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
670 Manham I and	•
670 Wishaw Lane Winter Springs, FL 32708	670 Wishaw Lane Winter Springs, FL 32708
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ag M. Miriam Maldonado Name	
670 Wishaw Lane	
Florida street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)
Winter Springs	FL 32708
Clty	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obliga-	ce of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this call statutes relating to the proper and complete performance actions of my position as registered agent as provided for in 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u> Citle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Patrick L. Maldonado
 	670 Wishaw Lane
	Winter Springs, FL 32708
MGR	M. Miriam Maldonado
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	670 Wishaw Lane
	Winter Springs, FL 32708
	
	
Use attachment if necessary)	
V: Effective date, if other than the date o tive date is listed, the date must be spec	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
V: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
V: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	tific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or sometimes of the second s
CV: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605.	aber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
V: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605, constitutes an affirmation under	alter or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
V: Effective date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605. constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform.	aber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, action submitted in a document to the Department of State
V: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605. constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform.	alter or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
CV: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605. constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false informationstitutes a third degree felony M. Miriam Maldon	nber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. at a provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605, constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony M. Miriam Maldon	aber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, ation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of citive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605, constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false informationstitutes a third degree felony M. Miriam Maldon	aber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. attion submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) nado Typed or printed name of signee
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of citive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with seek on 605 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony M. Miriam Maldon	nter or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. ation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) nado Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:
V: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony M. Miriam Maldon	aber or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. attion submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) nado Typed or printed name of signee